
Lagen Cup 2018  - Endstand nach der Runde 5

Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

Jugend II+I W 1 Gebert Johanna 2004 ASV Wien 1871 1512 1527 2044 2102 9056

2 Pastar Katarina 2004 SV-Simmering 1800 1538 1527 1993 1970 8828

3 Anderle Isabella 2005 SV-Simmering 1664 1351 1343 1659 1716 7733

4 Zach-Kiesling Hannah 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1641 1238 1443 1642 1678 7642

5 Ehrich Laura Malin 2005 ASV Wien 1620 1262 950 1704 1728 7264

6 Zach-Kiesling Klara 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1497 1130 1253 1616 1588 7084

7 Ripfel Anabel 2005 ASV Wien 1046 870 1337 1399 1657 6309

8 Leu Anna 2005 SC Diana Wien 1035 1184 1188 1168 1153 5728

9 Zwickle Laura 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1927 1631 1710 5268

10 Graf Clarina 2004 SV Friesen Wien 1292 1061 1233 792 531 4909

11 Zsak Sophia 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1252 943 777 1224 603 4799

12 Sostaric Eva 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 774 1302 961 1626 4663

13 Mitanovska Nikolina 2005 SV-Simmering 1142 944 1475 1036 4597

14 Weindl Anna 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1285 1069 927 867 4148

15 Waismayer Tatjana 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 1095 916 804 833 3648

16 Artner Elena 2004 SU Wien 867 1008 776 664 3315

17 Sönmez Piya 2005 SV-Simmering 785 1030 1092 2907

18 Kirschka Nadine 2004 SV-Simmering 1745 932 2677

19 Kotlarska Jasmin 2005 ASV Wien 1124 1325 2449

20 Stohl Judith 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 200 783 713 529 2225

21 Stasaitis Daniela 2005 ASV Wien 716 815 652 2183

22 Baumeister Lily 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 830 962 361 2153

23 Abdel Rahman Amira 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 251 538 623 363 211 1986

24 Horn Milena 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 518 898 538 1954

25 Lackner Hannah 2005 Eisenstädter SU 404 286 834 388 1912

26 Charalampous Leticia 2004 ASV Wien 257 475 467 226 1425

27 Thirsfeld Hannah 2004 SC Diana Wien 507 290 509 1306

28 Ertlerová Lara 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 962 962

29 Gregor Luna 2004 SC im Theresianum 335 263 598

30 Kowelka Sara 2004 SV-Simmering 246 340 586

31 Kapeller Mona Chiara 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 573 573

32 Bruckner Charlotte 2005 SC im Theresianum 487 487

33 Jungbluth Nina 2005 SU Korneuburg 472 472

34 Weinberger Clara 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 450 450

35 Delfrate Marinella 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 322 322

36 Kadrnoska Pia 2005 SC Diana Wien 274 274

37 Agrebi Mariem 2005 SV Friesen Wien 254 254



Lagen Cup 2018  - Endstand nach der Runde 5

Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

Jugend II+I M 1 Fritthum Gregory 2004 SC im Theresianum 1477 1174 1232 1494 1463 6840

2 Kozokar Nikola 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1527 808 1291 1646 1516 6788

3 Danecek Calvin 2005 SV-Simmering 1365 1035 1106 1568 1618 6692

4 Nowitsch Theo 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1484 1145 1188 1659 1213 6689

5 Kukla Konrad 2004 ASV Wien 1356 609 1146 1666 1675 6452

6 El-Hamalawi Aaron 2005 SV-Simmering 1458 1128 854 1453 1458 6351

7 Baumgartner Moritz 2005 SV-Simmering 1362 1312 1364 1776 508 6322

8 Rektorik Paul 2004 ASV Wien 1422 1132 385 1628 1556 6123

9 Szekely Alexander 2005 Eisenstädter SU 1659 1229 1279 1765 5932

10 Lovisek Richard 2004 SC Diana Wien 1239 928 1049 1002 1228 5446

11 Djuric Filip 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1825 1861 1708 5394

12 Handl Paul 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1432 1023 1262 1567 5284

13 Barat Miksa 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1396 1267 1236 1257 5156

14 Pantazi Carol 2005 SU Wien 1303 985 756 908 979 4931

15 Laszlo Martin 2004 ASV Wien 904 1075 1350 1310 4639

16 Hollinsky Gideon 2005 SC Hakoah Wien 945 910 886 964 622 4327

17 Auerbach Luca 2005 SU Wien 950 1072 877 1268 4167

18 Matejczuk Jan 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1352 1067 1747 4166

19 Cristoforetti Timo 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 464 773 812 1043 1019 4111

20 Futter Alexander 2005 SC Hakoah Wien 668 896 743 1058 738 4103

21 Schumich Florian 2004 Eisenstädter SU 1134 1177 1570 3881

22 Dintchev Martin 2005 ASV Wien 1424 708 1030 703 3865

23 Unger Lorenz-Oliver 2005 SU Wien 1200 646 964 893 3703

24 Malovic Lazar 2004 SV-Simmering 540 640 1345 907 3432

25 Fundneider Adrian 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 492 865 1243 577 3177

26 Einfalt Dominik Rene 2005 SV-Simmering 583 1205 1148 2936

27 Slimane Farouk 2005 SU Wien 974 917 893 2784

28 Georgescu Alex Stefan 2005 ASV Wien 879 837 965 2681

29 Emrovic Kemal 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1039 805 814 2658

30 Rick Thomas 2004 SU Wien 606 667 536 538 263 2610

31 Maksimovic Marko 2004 Eisenstädter SU 879 949 559 2387

32 Kraberger Alexander 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 1352 953 2305

33 Kohl Leander 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 352 579 479 331 448 2189

34 Kuchler Mattias 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1169 1012 2181

35 Freudenthaler Clemens 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 806 435 465 1706

36 Kreso Nedeljko 2004 ASV Wien 769 825 1594

37 Grigic Roko 2005 ASV Wien 634 732 1366

38 Schachner Magnus 2004 SC Diana Wien 130 295 396 544 1365

39 Hodi Raffael 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 644 274 314 1232

40 Szabolcs Matteo 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 450 433 334 1217

41 Chaid Maximilian 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 637 422 1059

42 Scharaev David 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 472 549 1021

43 Pelzer Vincent 2004 SVS-Schwimmen 452 559 1011

44 Mocný Matej 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 366 639 1005

45 Strohmaier Jonas 2005 SU Wien 577 415 992

46 Rajský Peter 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 319 670 989

47 Unterzaucher Clemens 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 484 457 941

48 Slimane Mohamed Farouk 2005 SU Wien 927 927

49 Sautter Luca 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 587 308 895

50 Popovic Luka 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 166 369 352 887

51 Jashari Valdrin 2005 SC Diana Wien 68 147 262 184 148 809

53 Fehringer Martin 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 298 89 297 684

54 Kotun Ladislav 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 672 672

55 Loncaric Eugen 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 105 218 261 584

56 Reiter Adam 2005 ASV Wien 125 249 374

57 Sali Gyunay 2004 ASV Wien 187 176 363

58 Waterloos Samuel 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 336 336

59 Stevic Philipp 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 303 303

60 Pajer Philipp 2005 SC Diana Wien 259 259

61 Binstorfer Kinai 2005 SV-Simmering 145 108 253

62 Steiner Leo 2005 ASV Wien 208 208

63 Safronov Artemiy 2004 SC im Theresianum 187 187

64 Uvarov Rodion 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 77 87 164

65 Karamujic-Parker Bekim 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 162 162

66 Uvarov Gleb 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 160 160

67 Kreso Antonio 2005 ASV Wien 153 153

68 Vörös Dimitri 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 123 123



Lagen Cup 2018  - Endstand nach der Runde 5

Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

Junioren u. Jugend III W 1 Dragovic Mila 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 2326 1912 1921 2385 2339 10883

2 Dillice Helin 2002 ASV Wien 1503 1632 1561 2030 2051 8777

3 Schaffrian Chiara 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1670 1341 983 1622 1170 6786

4 Mayer Magdalena 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1318 1380 963 1339 1398 6398

5 Majkut Elisabeth 2002 SC Hakoah Wien 1552 1647 1157 1016 5372

11 Grossmann Nives 2002 SU Wien 1250 1033 722 911 1268 5184

12 Axmann Lisa-Sophie 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 1500 484 1303 978 764 5029

13 Kielmas Julia 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 893 820 918 1181 1112 4924

14 Falk Janina 2003 SC Diana Wien 1019 1118 1199 1039 4375

15 Roberts Alexandra 2003 SC Diana Wien 572 870 954 886 3282

16 Lutz Sophie 2002 SVS-Schwimmen 561 1530 525 569 3185

17 Futter Johanna 2003 SV Friesen Wien 1082 1449 2531

18 Rusovic Aldina 2003 SC Diana Wien 188 426 534 555 1703

19 Ulm Victoria 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 834 734 1568

20 Ripfel Laura 2002 ASV Wien 1055 395 1450

21 Uhrmann Celina 2002 SC im Theresianum 1296 1296

22 Vlckova Dasa 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 934 934

23 Fuith Cornelia 2002 ASV Wien 283 531 814

24 Duc Vanessa Maria 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 460 309 769

25 Waitschacher Johanna 2002 ASV Wien 476 257 733

26 Stolzenberg Ella 2002 ASV Wien 479 198 677

27 Kovacs Julia 2002 SU Korneuburg 344 344

28 Reiter-Kocher Anna 2002 SC Diana Wien 284 284

29 Jankova Katerina 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 238 238

30 Sinclair Anna 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 195 195

31 Demirci Senay 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 144 144

Jugend IV+III M 1 Rizek Andreas 2003 SV-Simmering 2108 1541 1118 2067 1539 8373

2 Lackner Mathias 2003 SV Friesen Wien 1779 883 1420 1869 1919 7870

3 Schaffrian Mark 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1545 1194 1421 1591 1692 7443

4 Spaczay Balazs Adam 2002 SV Friesen Wien 1571 1202 983 1947 1700 7403

5 Hochmeister Johannes 2003 SV-Simmering 1543 1219 865 1661 1233 6521

6 Unger Florian-Lukas 2002 SU Wien 1706 941 869 1214 1230 5960

13 Petro Michal 2003 SU Wien 1120 1158 910 863 1141 5192

14 Trajkovic Luka 2003 SV Friesen Wien 662 739 988 1401 3790

15 Hansen-Löve Niklas 2003 SC im Theresianum 721 791 1155 1115 3782

16 Dvortsov Evgeny 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 454 760 666 622 822 3324

17 Milo-Sidlo Marcell 2003 SV-Simmering 2071 1098 3169

18 Kuchler Markus 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1795 881 2676

19 Gerstbauer Raphael 2003 SV-Simmering 507 563 483 605 460 2618

20 Pirel Stefan 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 800 942 758 2500

21 Sautter Tim 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 819 824 778 2421

22 Emrovic Kenan 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 1324 1087 2411

23 Langmaier Jan 2002 SV Friesen Wien 656 650 360 629 2295

24 Ovchinnikov Amir 2002 SV Friesen Wien 924 366 841 2131

25 Gebert Martin 2002 ASV Wien 996 1039 2035

26 Schögl Clemens 2002 ASV Wien 1016 798 1814

27 Zymon Hubert 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 585 651 469 1705

28 Brunar Leander 2003 SC im Theresianum 716 949 1665

29 Adler Tim 2002 SC Hakoah Wien 224 627 851

30 Kricheli Roy 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 529 285 814

31 Uvarov Makar 2002 EW Donau SC 1903 350 192 239 781

32 Jankovic Aleksandar 2002 ASV Wien 470 263 733

33 Zach-Kiesling David 2003 ASV Wien 316 207 161 684

34 Mate Oliver 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 578 578

35 Lottes Roman 2002 SV-Simmering 426 426

36 Prieler Andreas 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 394 394

37 Gruber Ben 2002 SU Korneuburg 382 382

38 Cajkovsky Luka 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 255 255

39 Zovko Luka 2002 ASV Wien 224 224



Lagen Cup 2018  - Endstand nach der Runde 5

Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

Allgemeine Klasse W 1 Dragovic Mila 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 2326 1912 1921 2385 2339 10883

2 Gebert Johanna 2004 ASV Wien 1871 1512 1527 2044 2102 9056

3 Leu Emma 2001 SC Diana Wien 1942 1532 1609 1961 1961 9005

4 Pastar Katarina 2004 SV-Simmering 1800 1538 1527 1993 1970 8828

5 Dillice Helin 2002 ASV Wien 1503 1632 1561 2030 2051 8777

6 Anderle Isabella 2005 SV-Simmering 1664 1351 1343 1659 1716 7733

7 Zach-Kiesling Hannah 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1641 1238 1443 1642 1678 7642

8 Ehrich Laura Malin 2005 ASV Wien 1620 1262 950 1704 1728 7264

16 Zach-Kiesling Klara 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1497 1130 1253 1616 1588 7084

17 Gyurko Virag 1998 SV-Simmering 2357 1813 2188 559 6917

18 Schaffrian Chiara 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1670 1341 983 1622 1170 6786

19 Ahorner Lina 1997 Welser TV 1862 1535 1485 1501 2120 6641

20 Gasowska Anna 2000 ASV Wien 1460 1706 1716 1683 6565

21 Mayer Magdalena 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1318 1380 963 1339 1398 6398

22 Spaczay Alexandra Laura 2000 ASV Wien 2410 1871 2064 6345

23 Ripfel Anabel 2005 ASV Wien 1046 870 1337 1399 1657 6309

24 Schwarz Karoline 1998 Eisenstädter SU 2100 1759 1997 5856

25 Leu Anna 2005 SC Diana Wien 1035 1184 1188 1168 1153 5728

26 Wurm Melissa 1998 SV-Simmering 1520 1187 1681 1158 5546

27 Majkut Elisabeth 2002 SC Hakoah Wien 1552 1647 1157 1016 5372

28 Zwickle Laura 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1927 1631 1710 5268

29 Grossmann Nives 2002 SU Wien 1250 1033 722 911 1268 5184

30 Axmann Lisa-Sophie 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 1500 484 1303 978 764 5029

31 Kubesch Hanna 1999 Vienna Aquatic SC 1389 1435 1114 992 4930

32 Rott Conni 1999 EW Donau SC 1903 1257 1955 1716 4928

33 Kielmas Julia 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 893 820 918 1181 1112 4924

34 Graf Clarina 2004 SV Friesen Wien 1292 1061 1233 792 531 4909

35 Troger Victoria 1999 Vienna Aquatic SC 690 1278 865 860 1215 4908

36 Zsak Sophia 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1252 943 777 1224 603 4799

37 Ziebart Victoria 2001 ASV Wien 1973 1534 1157 4664

38 Sostaric Eva 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 774 1302 961 1626 4663

39 Mitanovska Nikolina 2005 SV-Simmering 1142 944 1475 1036 4597

40 Falk Janina 2003 SC Diana Wien 1019 1118 1199 1039 4375

41 Weindl Anna 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1285 1069 927 867 4148

42 Rott Anja 1995 EW Donau SC 1903 959 518 923 1464 3864

43 Waismayer Tatjana 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 1095 916 804 833 3648

44 Artner Elena 2004 SU Wien 867 1008 776 664 3315

45 Roberts Alexandra 2003 SC Diana Wien 572 870 954 886 3282

46 Lutz Sophie 2002 SVS-Schwimmen 561 1530 525 569 3185

47 Sönmez Piya 2005 SV-Simmering 785 1030 1092 2907

48 Gold Alexandra 1993 SC Diana Wien 1430 527 817 2774

49 Mark Kathrin 1997 SC Diana Wien 545 672 721 740 2678

50 Kirschka Nadine 2004 SV-Simmering 1745 932 2677

51 Futter Johanna 2003 SV Friesen Wien 1082 1449 2531

52 Kotlarska Jasmin 2005 ASV Wien 1124 1325 2449

53 Bana Angelika 1995 SC im Theresianum 936 496 527 458 2417

54 Zebic Kristina 1994 ASV Wien 273 935 688 355 2251

55 Stohl Judith 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 200 783 713 529 2225

56 Stasaitis Daniela 2005 ASV Wien 716 815 652 2183

57 Baumeister Lily 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 830 962 361 2153

58 Anders Veronika Jagoda 2001 SC Hakoah Wien 279 649 398 826 2152

59 Zebura Katarzyna 1995 SC Diana Wien 1222 891 2113

60 Abdel Rahman Amira 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 251 538 623 363 211 1986

61 Horn Milena 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 518 898 538 1954

62 Lackner Hannah 2005 Eisenstädter SU 404 286 834 388 1912

63 Rusovic Aldina 2003 SC Diana Wien 188 426 534 555 1703

64 Schöppl Annika 2000 SC Hakoah Wien 853 435 378 1666

65 Dukic Dina 2000 Vienna Aquatic SC 1208 438 1646

66 Rott Cornelia 1999 EW Donau SC 1903 1606 1606

67 Ulm Victoria 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 834 734 1568

68 Hanzl Sophie 1999 SC Diana Wien 510 970 1480

69 Ripfel Laura 2002 ASV Wien 1055 395 1450

70 Charalampous Leticia 2004 ASV Wien 257 475 467 226 1425

71 Storz Victoria 2001 SV-Simmering 1311 1311

72 Thirsfeld Hannah 2004 SC Diana Wien 507 290 509 1306

73 Uhrmann Celina 2002 SC im Theresianum 1296 1296

74 Ungerböck Linda 2000 SV-Simmering 1250 1250

75 Böhm Johanna 2000 SC Hakoah Wien 277 264 448 172 1161

76 Minkova Alexandra 1997 SC Hakoah Wien 1108 1108

77 Vlcakova Paulina 2000 SV-Simmering 1087 1087

78 Ertlerová Lara 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 962 962

79 Igali-Igalffy Laura 2001 ASV Wien 622 336 958

80 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 SC Hakoah Wien 470 470 940

81 Vlckova Dasa 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 934 934

82 Stockinger Michaela 1955 SC Hakoah Wien 181 221 247 245 894

83 Pataki Ruth 1978 SC Hakoah Wien 558 320 878

84 Raber Katharina 1996 EW Donau SC 1903 855 855

85 Artner Lara 2001 SU Wien 834 834

86 Kalabic Dragana 2001 SC Hakoah Wien 468 353 821

87 Schwarz Luisa 2001 SC Hakoah Wien 293 313 209 815

88 Fuith Cornelia 2002 ASV Wien 283 531 814

89 Duc Vanessa Maria 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 460 309 769

90 Waitschacher Johanna 2002 ASV Wien 476 257 733

91 Fengler Nathalie 2001 Vienna Aquatic SC 390 317 707

92 Stolzenberg Ella 2002 ASV Wien 479 198 677

93 Lewitsch Paulina 1995 EW Donau SC 1903 371 273 644

94 Gregor Luna 2004 SC im Theresianum 335 263 598

95 Kowelka Sara 2004 SV-Simmering 246 340 586

96 Kapeller Mona Chiara 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 573 573

97 Lair Antonia 2001 Eisenstädter SU 518 518

98 Bruckner Charlotte 2005 SC im Theresianum 487 487

99 Moitzi Anna 1996 SC Diana Wien 477 477

100 Jungbluth Nina 2005 SU Korneuburg 472 472

101 Schmidt Saskia 1999 Vienna Aquatic SC 466 466

102 Schöppl Sophie 1998 SC Hakoah Wien 459 459

103 Weinberger Clara 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 450 450

104 Wagner Alena 1993 EW Donau SC 1903 389 389

105 Traub Monika 1967 SC Vienna Oldies 387 387

106 Kovacs Julia 2002 SU Korneuburg 344 344

107 Delfrate Marinella 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 322 322

108 Reiter-Kocher Anna 2002 SC Diana Wien 284 284

109 Kadrnoska Pia 2005 SC Diana Wien 274 274

110 Agrebi Mariem 2005 SV Friesen Wien 254 254

111 Ragone Orsola 1983 EW Donau SC 1903 248 248
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Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

112 Jankova Katerina 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 238 238

113 Schmidt Christa 1952 EW Donau SC 1903 218 218

114 Möser Andrea 1968 EW Donau SC 1903 101 113 214

115 Merten Sabine 1969 SC Hakoah Wien 211 211

116 Sinclair Anna 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 195 195

117 Wycisk Agata 1985 SC Hakoah Wien 145 145

118 Demirci Senay 2002 Vienna Aquatic SC 144 144



Lagen Cup 2018  - Endstand nach der Runde 5

Klasse M/W Platz Name JG Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Summe

Allgemeine Klasse M 1 Fritthum Benjamin 2001 SC im Theresianum 1556 1407 1381 2160 2280 8784

2 Rizek Andreas 2003 SV-Simmering 2108 1541 1118 2067 1539 8373

3 Lackner Mathias 2003 SV Friesen Wien 1779 883 1420 1869 1919 7870

4 Rizek Bernhard 2001 SV-Simmering 2313 1108 2425 1693 7539

5 Schaffrian Mark 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1545 1194 1421 1591 1692 7443

6 Spaczay Balazs Adam 2002 SV Friesen Wien 1571 1202 983 1947 1700 7403

7 Haider Stephan 1999 SV-Simmering 2280 1692 2058 1242 7272

8 Fiedler Arthur 1998 SC im Theresianum 1325 1241 1424 1764 1469 7223

9 Hugger Till 2001 SU Wien 1719 1255 1356 1284 1485 7099

10 Fritthum Gregory 2004 SC im Theresianum 1477 1174 1232 1494 1463 6840

11 Kozokar Nikola 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1527 808 1291 1646 1516 6788

12 Danecek Calvin 2005 SV-Simmering 1365 1035 1106 1568 1618 6692

13 Nowitsch Theo 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1484 1145 1188 1659 1213 6689

14 Hochmeister Johannes 2003 SV-Simmering 1543 1219 865 1661 1233 6521

15 Kukla Konrad 2004 ASV Wien 1356 609 1146 1666 1675 6452

16 El-Hamalawi Aaron 2005 SV-Simmering 1458 1128 854 1453 1458 6351

17 Baumgartner Moritz 2005 SV-Simmering 1362 1312 1364 1776 508 6322

18 Rektorik Paul 2004 ASV Wien 1422 1132 385 1628 1556 6123

19 Unger Florian-Lukas 2002 SU Wien 1706 941 869 1214 1230 5960

20 Szekely Alexander 2005 Eisenstädter SU 1659 1229 1279 1765 5932

21 Dittrich Moritz 2001 SV-Simmering 2407 647 2250 620 5924

22 Kirschka Christoph 2001 SV-Simmering 1896 1065 1924 1037 5922

23 Lovisek Richard 2004 SC Diana Wien 1239 928 1049 1002 1228 5446

24 Djuric Filip 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1825 1861 1708 5394

25 Handl Paul 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1432 1023 1262 1567 5284

26 Petro Michal 2003 SU Wien 1120 1158 910 863 1141 5192

27 Barat Miksa 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1396 1267 1236 1257 5156

28 Pantazi Carol 2005 SU Wien 1303 985 756 908 979 4931

29 Laszlo Martin 2004 ASV Wien 904 1075 1350 1310 4639

30 Hollinsky Gideon 2005 SC Hakoah Wien 945 910 886 964 622 4327

31 Auerbach Luca 2005 SU Wien 950 1072 877 1268 4167

32 Matejczuk Jan 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 1352 1067 1747 4166

33 Nussbaumer Felix 1999 Vienna Aquatic SC 679 1647 1821 4147

34 Cristoforetti Timo 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 464 773 812 1043 1019 4111

35 Futter Alexander 2005 SC Hakoah Wien 668 896 743 1058 738 4103

36 Schumich Florian 2004 Eisenstädter SU 1134 1177 1570 3881

37 Dintchev Martin 2005 ASV Wien 1424 708 1030 703 3865

38 Ionescu Tudor 2001 SC im Theresianum 1305 1299 1214 3818

39 Trajkovic Luka 2003 SV Friesen Wien 662 739 988 1401 3790

40 Hansen-Löve Niklas 2003 SC im Theresianum 721 791 1155 1115 3782

41 Unger Lorenz-Oliver 2005 SU Wien 1200 646 964 893 3703

42 Stockinger Dietmar 1982 Eisenstädter SU 1147 631 665 614 626 3683

43 Nestler Jakob 1999 SC Diana Wien 1406 1416 848 3670

44 Malovic Lazar 2004 SV-Simmering 540 640 1345 907 3432

45 Dvortsov Evgeny 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 454 760 666 622 822 3324

46 Auerbach Dylan 2001 SU Wien 694 436 1228 902 3260

47 Fundneider Adrian 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 492 865 1243 577 3177

48 Milo-Sidlo Marcell 2003 SV-Simmering 2071 1098 3169

49 Einfalt Dominik Rene 2005 SV-Simmering 583 1205 1148 2936

50 Sostaric Ivan 1974 EW Donau SC 1903 917 468 526 499 483 2893

51 Rick Stephan 2001 SU Wien 1011 977 891 2879

52 Slimane Farouk 2005 SU Wien 974 917 893 2784

53 Elbahnasawy Mohamed 1999 Vienna Aquatic SC 1568 589 599 2756

54 Georgescu Alex Stefan 2005 ASV Wien 879 837 965 2681

55 Kuchler Markus 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 1795 881 2676

56 Emrovic Kemal 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 1039 805 814 2658

57 Gerstbauer Raphael 2003 SV-Simmering 507 563 483 605 460 2618

58 Rick Thomas 2004 SU Wien 606 667 536 538 263 2610

59 Pirel Stefan 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 800 942 758 2500

60 Laszlo Zoltan 2001 ASV Wien 1413 1036 2449

61 Sautter Tim 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 819 824 778 2421

62 Emrovic Kenan 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 1324 1087 2411

63 Maksimovic Marko 2004 Eisenstädter SU 879 949 559 2387

64 Kraberger Alexander 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 1352 953 2305

65 Roncevic Alexander 1992 ASV Wien 558 557 1187 2302

66 Langmaier Jan 2002 SV Friesen Wien 656 650 360 629 2295

67 Bamer Franz Oskar 1994 SC Diana Wien 560 520 1128 2208

68 Kohl Leander 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 352 579 479 331 448 2189

69 Kuchler Mattias 2004 Vienna Aquatic SC 1169 1012 2181

70 Ovchinnikov Amir 2002 SV Friesen Wien 924 366 841 2131

71 Seitan Nicolae 1997 SC Hakoah Wien 412 427 389 886 2114

72 Gebert Martin 2002 ASV Wien 996 1039 2035

73 Neubauer Florian 1998 Vienna Aquatic SC 968 1032 2000

74 Laz Botond 2001 Vienna Aquatic SC 983 520 408 1911

75 Schögl Clemens 2002 ASV Wien 1016 798 1814

76 Freudenthaler Clemens 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 806 435 465 1706

77 Zymon Hubert 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 585 651 469 1705

78 Raber Wolfgang 1966 EW Donau SC 1903 389 373 471 436 1669

79 Brunar Leander 2003 SC im Theresianum 716 949 1665

80 Hummer Sebastian 2001 EW Donau SC 1903 806 809 1615

81 Kreso Nedeljko 2004 ASV Wien 769 825 1594

82 Tintel Christoph 1995 EW Donau SC 1903 1443 1443

83 Grigic Roko 2005 ASV Wien 634 732 1366

84 Schachner Magnus 2004 SC Diana Wien 130 295 396 544 1365

85 El-Hamalawi Adam 2001 SV-Simmering 473 860 1333

86 Cseke Sylvester 1986 ASV Wien 1309 1309

87 Hodi Raffael 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 644 274 314 1232

88 Szabolcs Matteo 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 450 433 334 1217

89 Onea Andreas 1992 SU Wien 895 299 1194

90 Drushinin Dmitrij 1970 Eisenstädter SU 328 834 1162

91 Skalník Martin 1966 RFFS 1127 1127

92 Wahl Sebastian 2000 EW Donau SC 1903 349 720 1069

93 Chaid Maximilian 2005 Vienna Aquatic SC 637 422 1059

94 Scharaev David 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 472 549 1021

95 Pelzer Vincent 2004 SVS-Schwimmen 452 559 1011

96 Mocný Matej 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 366 639 1005

97 Ortner Klaus 1996 EW Donau SC 1903 457 541 998

98 Strohmaier Jonas 2005 SU Wien 577 415 992

99 Rajský Peter 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 319 670 989

100 Sereinig Leon 1999 SC Diana Wien 486 496 982

101 Bleier Joachim 1994 EW Donau SC 1903 962 962

102 Inic Maksim 1996 SC Hakoah Wien 948 948

103 Gajic Filip 1999 ASV Wien 946 946

104 Loncarski Mario 1991 SC Hakoah Wien 456 486 942
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105 Unterzaucher Clemens 2004 SC Hakoah Wien 484 457 941

106 Slimane Mohamed Farouk 2005 SU Wien 927 927

107 Tanguy Killian 2001 ASV Wien 209 212 488 909

108 Sautter Luca 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 587 308 895

109 Popovic Luka 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 166 369 352 887

110 Lässig Markus 1989 SC Hakoah Wien 853 853

111 Adler Tim 2002 SC Hakoah Wien 224 627 851

112 Polak Peter 1960 Wiener Sport-Club 326 317 193 836

113 Halilovic Erwin 1996 SC im Theresianum 832 832

114 Kricheli Roy 2003 SC Hakoah Wien 529 285 814

115 Formanek Rene 1986 SC Hakoah Wien 384 429 813

116 Jashari Valdrin 2005 SC Diana Wien 68 147 262 184 148 809

117 Denes Eduard 2001 ASV Wien 261 539 800

118 Senft Raphael 1998 SV Friesen Wien 798 798

119 Uvarov Makar 2002 EW Donau SC 1903 350 192 239 781

120 Nagl Norbert 1968 SU Wien 393 362 755

121 Kohlbacher Ferdinand 2001 ASV Wien 497 257 754

122 Keszthelyi Laszlo 1982 SC Hakoah Wien 338 414 752

123 Rott Florian 1994 EW Donau SC 1903 353 392 745

124 Jankovic Aleksandar 2002 ASV Wien 470 263 733

125 Pischinger Stian 2000 EW Donau SC 1903 722 722

126 Unterganschnigg Stefan 2000 SU Wien 715 715

127 Martys Nikolaus 1993 EW Donau SC 1903 700 700

128 Zach-Kiesling David 2003 ASV Wien 316 207 161 684

129 Fehringer Martin 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 298 89 297 684

130 Kotun Ladislav 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 672 672

131 Dittrich Nikolaus 1993 SV-Simmering 644 644

132 Kratz Daniel 1992 EW Donau SC 1903 610 610

133 Hille Erich 1950 SC Hakoah Wien 176 421 597

134 Loncaric Eugen 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 105 218 261 584

135 Mate Oliver 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 578 578

136 Leitner Mario 1997 EW Donau SC 1903 564 564

137 Vial Antoine 1994 Vienna Aquatic SC 546 546

138 Beig Robert 1948 SC Hakoah Wien 164 167 173 504

139 Wu Bing-Yu 2000 SV-Simmering 496 496

140 Eed Karim 1996 SC im Theresianum 488 488

141 Vieira Wilm Da Silva Hugo Miguel 1974 SC Hakoah Wien 464 464

142 Vajda Gabor 1973 SC Hakoah Wien 456 456

143 Lottes Roman 2002 SV-Simmering 426 426

144 Zielinski Szymon 1998 SC im Theresianum 418 418

145 Chaid Steven 1967 SC Hakoah Wien 207 208 415

146 Wurzer Gregor 1990 EW Donau SC 1903 395 395

147 Netopilek Matthias 1980 SC Hakoah Wien 395 395

148 Prieler Andreas 2003 EW Donau SC 1903 394 394

149 Gruber Ben 2002 SU Korneuburg 382 382

150 Reiter Adam 2005 ASV Wien 125 249 374

151 Sali Gyunay 2004 ASV Wien 187 176 363

152 Khalin Dmitry 1968 EW Donau SC 1903 361 361

153 Kotnik Daniel 1995 SC Hakoah Wien 340 340

154 Waterloos Samuel 2004 UNISPORT CLUB SLOVAKIA 336 336

155 Stauffer Jan 2000 ASV Wien 313 313

156 Wiklund Michael 1964 SC Vienna Oldies 308 308

157 Stevic Philipp 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 303 303

158 Molecz Peter 1957 SC Diana Wien 263 263

159 Pajer Philipp 2005 SC Diana Wien 259 259

160 Cajkovsky Luka 2003 Vienna Aquatic SC 255 255

161 Binstorfer Kinai 2005 SV-Simmering 145 108 253

162 Valko Igor 1996 RFFS 237 237

163 Hodzic Samir 2001 ASV Wien 237 237

164 Dzindzihashvili Shai 2001 SC Hakoah Wien 233 233

165 Zovko Luka 2002 ASV Wien 224 224

166 Steiner Leo 2005 ASV Wien 208 208

167 Lima Walter 1974 SC Hakoah Wien 198 198

168 Kilga Stefan 1983 SC Hakoah Wien 196 196

169 Riedl Martin 1967 SC Hakoah Wien 191 191

170 Schlögl Daniel 1999 ASV Wien 188 188

171 Safronov Artemiy 2004 SC im Theresianum 187 187

172 Subarsky Michael 1962 SU Mödling 182 182

173 Uvarov Rodion 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 77 87 164

174 Karamujic-Parker Bekim 2005 EW Donau SC 1903 162 162

175 Uvarov Gleb 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 160 160

176 O'hare Kenneth 1965 SC Hakoah Wien 154 154

177 Kreso Antonio 2005 ASV Wien 153 153

178 Krísik Rudolf 1968 RFFS 148 148

179 O`hare Kenneth 1965 SC Hakoah Wien 143 143

180 Vörös Dimitri 2004 EW Donau SC 1903 123 123

181 Neufeld Thomas 1942 SC Hakoah Wien 116 116

182 Pekarek Hanns 1944 EW Donau SC 1903 89 89


